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
Scott Layton
Minimum Housing

Inspector
City of Kings
Mountain,
North Carolina
KMH 2570 (9:19)

PUBLIC NOTICE
The City of Kings

Mountain had a sani-
tary sewer overflow on
September 13, 2002 on
Countryside Rd. The
amount ofthe spill
was approximately
10,000 gallons and did
not reach Potts Creek.
The cause was (1) NC
DOT while working

  
  

Is time running out on your
subscription to your weekly
hometown newspaper?

Call to renew today!

Call 704-739-7496

on the roadway
knocked a large chunk
of concrete into the
manhole and did not
report or remove it.
(2) Dyemasters Inc.

allowed heavier than
normal flow from
equalization basin and
the partially blocked
invert in the manhole
across from
Dyemasters could not
handle the flow. The
City of Kings
Mountain Water and
Sewer Department
cleaned the spill.
KMH 2567 (9:19)

ADMINISTRATOR- .
CO-EXECUTORS

NOTICE
Having qualified as

Co-Executors of the
estate of Elizabeth
Groome Arthur, de-
ceased, late of

Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is
to notify all persons
having claims against
the estate of said
deceased to present
them to the under-
signed on or before
December 19, 2002, or

this notice will be
pleaded in bar of their
recovery. All persons
indebted to said estate
please make immediate
payment.

This the 19th day of

Cleveland Pines Nursing Center September, 2002.NORTHGATE APARTNENRS    
    

. Marion Arthur
101 Northgate Lane Career Opportunity Thomasson and Peggy
Bessemer City, NC RN/Staff Development | Arthur Miller

# (704)629-4045 Coordinator Co-Executors
3 TDD/TTY (800) 735-2962 CPNC is seeking an organized, experienced 405 Phifer Road
4 Must meet income requirements Ry to provide, sgucalion, gompetency Kings Mountain
y evaluations, and employee health to ?
! 2BR - $390 3BR - $430 employees of a 120-bed nursing facility. NC 28086
i *Stove/Refrigerator +Patios/Balconies AS 3 Siole-orifioart Totorprojit QPORGEE.; i: . i wi excellent reputation in THOMASSON,A iE Central H/A «Fully carpeted providing healthcare to our community. This Aa Atloine

nergy Efficient * Mini Blinds/Vertical Blinds is a salaried position, Monday through Friday. The Cherryuille Eagle bog 205

* Water furnished Smoke detectors Excellent benefits and salary package. ‘ 2 hy box 3
*Outside storage +Inside sprinkler system Candidates must have a current RN license, The Kings Mountain Herald Kings Mountain,

+Washer/Dryers connections’ at least two years experience as a RN, A NC 28086
La EL =) preferably acute care and long-term care, Bessemer City Record

5 Ciminal Record will be checked == have excellent communication skills, and y XMiTgeo
 (9:19, 26, 10:3, 10) have a passion for teaching.

Qualified candidates may forward resume to:

Cleveland Pines Nursing Center
1404 N. Lafayette St.,
Shelby, NC 28150
Fax: 704-480-2238

 
 

 

 

To advertise call

704-739-7496

[/ BF
       214 S. Railroad Avenue Pegh

 

w/workshopasehimetitaaedPeafroS169;,900 R30162 Grover, NC 28073 Efficiency, Private
k . .

course. 3BR,brick, open fr plan w/deck.eadJ BNEW {is Now Offering 1 Patio. Security
flr coverings & Someewpainta$76,900 R30488 reninheeverthe System!! Must SEE! 1 "

a 207 CIDER]DRIVE 2 4BR/2BA,splitf "
{2 with aw carpel/ Vinyl. G1700sk,Fenced backyard[w/above Rent Starting At 5 min.to 85, unc
7 un: nvenient t ttract i 1KbargalnatBp108,900,R29695 $328/mo 1 Bedroom $525/mo. + deposit. Rpil igiate
) Walk to KM Middle/High Schools! $353/mo. 2 Ready NOV./FREE

Souiwooda 3BR/2BA,Sone FFwigas]logs. geOl Bedroom OCT. 704-734-4888 Phillip Bunch, Broker
t t r coverin, tt . 7 )DEa For Info call : 9-15 Passenger Vans Available 460-2450 tl 4:30 pm

Convenient to HWY 74. 3BR/1BA, 704-937-9102 pre lease. 739-6259 after 4:30
HWfloors, newcarpet. Spacious kitchen. Foneed backyard. .79 TDD 1-800-735-2962 _ os $ $ :
ac. 1000+ sf. IMMACUIALE. srvomsesremserienes Only $69,500! R30264 L730 t LEASE PURCHASE
12 REzE BAD. Shelby{boilingSprings area. 3BR/1BA. Large *Limited number L . h R It I 0 I OPTION -3BR, 21/2 BA

itch., formal dining, lrg elg ea y l

a$160,000 R30163 I & E-Mail: bleigh@prodigy.net - 48K, 28A,brick fons,
TL, eWanda C arge size bedrooms

ayLeigh Relax. Ace U-Drive Rentals WikKept dining: area, ¢ garage,
y i New Homes on We use ded lot, 1601\ ECEECTSTYNE) [NeyHomeson Oa nice sr gedlol1601
i 704-739-2220 BA Totalelectric, Close Wieheonr stave $10.0
y i to downtown. Hurry can www.eartax.com NEW.CONSTRUCTION

TSWfn inionpoyTue still pick colors. Paris of Cherryville : 38R, 2BA,2,05 Acres with
e-mail: 105 McGinnis Street- Owned9 = 704-435-4346 or 704-435-4343 wis New Ranch style

§ z SBR, 1BA,partial base- oh% Iperaia Located Directly across from old Carolina Freight Carriers Building + Hwy. 150 house, fantastic view ofkingsmountain@carolina.rr.com eit. A good fixer By Steve Cook ( y 9 9: fiw: 150) Blueridge Mtns. in Fall,

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

   

 

    

 

  

updating. Great Spen

a 3

woreakfast nook, den, huge baths. Fenced back yar

 

  

-13Hwy 161 north. Close to RR. Motivated seller!

ept older home. Needs some
......Only $59,900 R29858
RCIAL

$130,000 R30612  COMMERCIALBUILDING: 817 Floyd Street. 4242 sf. Metal
bldg. w/ office space. Close to I-85  

100 Persimmon ones

* Rental Assistance
* Handicap

accessible units   
    

 

     
   

  

  

     
   

  

 

  Joe Barlow

Agent/Broker
    

  

 

  

 

     
details. (30600/1032)

needed.

129 S. Battleground Ave.
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

“Your REAL ESTATE Connection”
www.welovetosellhomes.com

and bathroom.

 

HORN AND
ASSOCIATES, INC.

Members of Cleveland & Charlotte Multiple Listing Service.

 

Patricia Pearson
Agent

Associates wecolmes John
Buinsardnerto our team!

INVESTORS TAKE A LOOK!! -

BRICK STARTER HOME - On corner lot.
shopping and bypass. Call John Bumgardnerfor information. (30610/1033)
OUTSTANDING HOUSE- Completely renovated brick ranch w/new cabinets,
hardwood floors through. Fireplaces, inground pool w/brick fence.

Barlow for more information. (30628/1035)
LEWIS FARM RD. 2+ ACRES TO BUILD THAT PERFECT HOME - Well and septic

In area that's growing. Call now. For a copy of the plat and to view call
Linda Newsome. (30633/1035)

 

    eresa Ruppe Danny Clay

NEW LISTINGS

Ted Chandler, GRI

Broker

704-974-4087

Zotz
“We will expose your home to millions.”

Aengbrone

Woman's Club Fall Festival
_Lunch & Dinner Tickets!

Conveniently located to 1-85 off of Hwy 74 east on
2+ acres. 3BR/1BA with fireplace. House to be sold ‘AS IS” Call Joe Barlow for

2BR/1BA. Convenient to schools,

   

Sandra S. Wilson

 

   
Eric Gay - Agent
Broker In Charge

 
     Backy Wilkinson Janie Ross

Agent Agent

 

     
    
    
  
  
      

  

Call Joe

. Broker

704-739-9479

“Our Featured Homes”
NEWLY REMODELED Everything has been done for you in this

very nice 2BR, IBA home from new carpet, paint, wiring, plumbing
Also has a garage/storage building. Zoned

neighborhood business which could be used for residential or. small

business. Many uses forthis property. 1504 Shelby Hwy. $68,900
MLS 29466H

GREAT STARTER HOME. 3BR, IBA. Home has been recently

remodeled. Architectural Shingles, Gas logs, storage buildings, all

brick. 422 Cherokee Street. $69,900 MLS 30467H
BEAUTIFUL HOME w/3BR, 2BA lots of storage, huge laundry, screened

 

 

The Home Buyer's Friend
Office # 704-739-1402
Fax # 704-730-1117

 

   

  

   

    

    

  
  
  
  
      

  

upper. Located close to
74 & down town.
Lattimore Area 3BR,
1 1/2BA, 1,000 sq.ft.,
central electric w/ac,all
brick w/vinyl trim, Crest
High School, Lease w/
Option to Purchase.
Call for Details. :
703 W. King Street -
Good location for doc-
tor s office or general
office area. Across from
KM Hospital
415 Yarbro Road - 7.1
Acres - Close to City but
country setting.
7.5 Acres of Land south
of Kings Mtn. on Steer
Rd. off of Bethlehem
Ch. Road. Country
setting. ;
9 Bennett Drive. Lovely
Home Close to Walking
Track.Convenient to 74
Bypasss and Downtown.
Nice cornerlot. Lots of
updates in 1998. New
Heat, Air, Windows, and
Vinyl Siding. A must to 
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